PTO Calendar for 2016-2017

September — February —
* PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Sept. 13th * Spirit Day — Friday, Feb.3™
e Kid Stuff Books — due Monday, Sept. 21* e Wingo Friday, Feb. 3™
*  PTO Membership * PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Feb.14™
* Back to School Night — Thursday, Sept. 22" * Rita’s Gift Card Sales
* Spirit Wear Orders * Barnes & Noble Night — TBA
* Point Pizza Give Back — Sept. 22" * Fin’s Give Back - TBA

Spirit Day —Friday, Sept. 23™

October - March —
* Fall Fundraiser- Sale begins Oct. 6" * Spirit Day — Friday, Mar. 3"
* PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Oct. 11" * PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Mar. 14
* Spirit Day — Friday, Oct. 14 * Bubbakoos Give Back Night — TBA
* Family Game Night — Friday, Oct. 14 * Uncle Vinnie’s Comedy Club- TBA
* Bubbakoos Give Back Night - Oct. 20"
 Clothing Drive = Saturday, Oct. 22™ April -
* Food Drive *  Spirit Day — Friday, April 7"
November — * PTO Meeting — Tuesday, April 11"
» 4™ Grade Breakfast — TBA
e  Gift Card Sales- Begin Nov. 1* * Nellie Bennett Art Show — Thurs., April 27"
 Parent Social- Nov. 4™ * Jersey Mike’s Give Back Night- TBA
* School Spirit Day — Friday, Nov. 4t
May —

* PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Nov. gt
* Book Fair - Monday, Nov. 16*" — Nov. 18™
* Woodchucks Give Back Night — TBA

Spirit Day — Friday, May 5t

Clothing Drive — Saturday, May 6"

PTO Meeting — Tuesday, May ot

5" Grade Chorus Concert- Tuesday, May 16"
* Spirit Day — Friday, Dec. 2" Family Fun Run — Saturday, May 20"

e PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Dec. 6™ *  Spring Book Fair — BOGO - May 22™ -25™

» 5" Grade Band Concert — Wednesday, Dec. 7" 5" Grade Band Concert — Tuesday, May 23™

* Sundaes Give Back Night -Wednesday, Dec. 7" Sundaes Give Back Night- Tuesday, May 23"

* Chorus Concert - Tuesday, Dec. 13"
* Holiday Fair — Friday, TBA

December —

June —

*  Spirit Day- Friday, June 2™

+ 5" Grade Talent Show — June 2"
* Spirit Day — Friday, Jan. 6" * PTO Dinner — Tuesday, June 13™
* PTO Meeting — Tuesday, Jan. 10"

* Superbowl! Food Drive )
. . Follow us on Facebook ~ Nellie Bennett PTO
* Jersey Mike’s Give Back - TBA .
Our Website is:

*  Sheriff ID-TBA X www.pointpleasant.k12.nj.us/NFB/PTO.htm
e Wingo — Friday, Jan. 27" Email: nfopto@gmail.com

January —

~All Dates are subject to change

School Store dates listed on back



School Store- Sept. 26™
Oct.17™
Nov. 7"
Dec. 5%
Jan. 9™
Feb. 6™
March 13"
April 10"
May gt
June 5th



